
Legend

FREEDM 
Container Install
1/9/26
Pedestrian Plan

Block Ped 
Traffic

Block Ped 
Traffic

Block Ped 
Traffic

Block Ped 
Traffic

Exclusion 
Zone

1

2

2

2

2
2

Pedestrian 
Signage

1 = General Warning of no 
access to Varsity Dr.

2 = Directional indication for 
alternate route to Varsity Dr./C Lots
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3 = Directional indication for 
access to Keystone Deck
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